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USSA-EF2014-27 A Waterville Valley, NH - Rosemary Bowl

Waterville Valley, NH
Feb 8, 2014 (Sat) (U1364) (U1363)

Head Judge: HOMA Karen Course: TRUE GRIT

Chief of Comp: HOLMES,Jonathan Length: 200 m

T.D.: MITCHELL ,Jim Width: 15m

Chief of Scoring: ANDERSON,Car| (5956693) Pitch: 25 deg

Judge 1(T&L): MILES,Abby (5865746) Pace: Male = 20.61, Female = 24.39
Judge 2(T&L): KNYAZEV,Polina (5864004) Head Judge

Judge 4(Air): HOMA Karen Chief of Scoring
Judge 5(Air): KASPER,Chris (5398615) T.D.

Moguls Event Date: Feb 10, 2014 (Mon)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:59 am

Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2014-27 A Wat

‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘

‘ ‘ 34343410218 1‘7 TS 0.940 3.26 13.46 ‘ ‘ 27.394.5217.98 17.98
1413 31.200

6‘192 HALLAHAN,Phoebe F2 Spe 3.2 3‘.0 3.1 9.32. 3 24 S0.7603.61 12.91 ‘27.30 4.546 17.47
11.8 TS 0.940
‘ ‘303030 90242? $0.760 3.34 12.34 ‘ ‘ 26.62 4.90 17.24 17.47
915 TSO0.940

No‘ Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ ‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time Ifts Run ‘ Event
1‘142 SHAFFER,Lulu  F3 Sms 3.6 3.7 ‘3.7 11.0 1. ‘ 51.7 bL 1.2004.32 15.32 ‘26.57 4.?2 20.24 ‘
2.020 31.200
3.33.33.3 991.215 bL 1.2004.20 14.10 25.62 5.39 19.49 20.24
‘ ‘ 2221 31.200 ‘ ‘
2‘149 JENNISON,Sydney F2 Str 3.2 3.% 3.3 9.82. ‘ 222 o 760 3.64 13.44 ‘25.71 5.%5 18.79 ‘
2.22.0 0.940
211920 6.01.111 TSO. 9 1 33 7.33 28.38 4.03 11.36 18.79
‘ ‘ 5.3 S0.760 ‘ ‘
3‘283 HOGG,Madison F4 Kms 2.1 1.7‘ 1.9 5.7 . ‘ 9.8 S0.7602.08 7.78 %5.95 5.2% 13.01 ‘
212 31.200
353435104181 5 S 0.760 3.23 13.63 26.36 5.03 18.66 18.66
‘ ‘ ‘ 716 31.200 ‘ ‘
4‘153 WOOD,Georgia  F2 Str2.52.9 %.7 8.11. ‘ 418 31.2004.71 12.81 Fs.m 5.6F 18.50 ‘
2.22.1 bPG 1.300
‘ ‘010101 0.3 .8 5‘ 31.2000.78 1.08 ( ‘ ‘ none) 10T3 18.50
5‘196 MULDER,Jessica F3 Wva 3.4 3.4 3.410.2 1. ‘ 31.4 TS0.9402.34 12.54 ‘ 27.97 4.#3 16.77
81.0 31.200

71.8 TS 0.940 2.63 1273\27104#61739

1.11.1 TT0.900

‘3.0 3.23.1 9.3 1.82? TS 0.940 3.18 12.48
1

7‘135 LOYST,Meagan F2 Str 3.3 3.4 #.4 10.11.

q
m
a
:

918 S0.760
8‘282 HOGG,Kasey  F5 Kms 3.5 3.3 b.4 10.2 2. ‘ 422 S0.7603.00 13.20 ‘28.46 3.5{9 17.19
1.11.0 31.200
‘ ‘ 313232 9524 2.F S 0.760 2.84 12.34 ‘ ‘ 27.68 4.38 16.72 17.19
1.0 .9 31.200
9‘211 KIM,Charlotte F2 Str 3.4 3.0 3.2‘ 9.6 1. ‘ 61.7 3p1.2003.36 12.96 ‘29 59 3. 44 16.40
1211 31.200
‘ ‘ 323333 9813 1.F 3p 1.200 3.78 13.58 ‘ ‘ 29.493.491 17.07
1.61.8 31.200
10‘202 PHAM,Emma F3 Msn 3.0 3.0 E.o 9.01 ‘ 815 31.2003.48 12.48 ﬁ?.se 4.34 16.87 ‘
1.61.6 TS0.940
1322931921517 31.2003.56 12.76 27.96 4.24 17.00 17.00
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 10, 2014 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:59 am
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2014-27 A Wat

T&L--> Ar-—>

(o] Eib Name

Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L

J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time A’ts Run

11‘200 HILGERT,Lauren F3 Msn 2.9 2.5‘2.7 8.11
|
12‘184 O'BRIEN,Christina F1 Sms 2.4 2.8 ‘2.6 7.82
13‘141 SHAFFER,Sydney F1 Sms 1.5 1.‘9 1.7 5.1
14‘257 KELLY,Brooke F2 Gsr 2.6 2.9 2}3 8.31
15‘125 FOREHAND,Savannah F2 Sms 3.# 35341011
16‘205 DETELS,Kelsey F2 Gsr0.80.4 4}.6 181
17‘235 CARBONNEAU,Tessa F2 Spe 2.9‘3.2 31921
18‘183 SERELS,Gillian F1 Sms 3.13.0 #.1 9.21
19‘124 JOHNSTON,Samantha F2 Str 2.6 $.0 28 841

20‘167 KISSEL,Ruth  F2 Str2.82.7 2. J 831
21‘256 RUBLOFF,Holly F2 Str2.5 2.6 2\6 7.71
22‘127 CYKER,Sophie  F1 Str2.32.4 2\4 711
23‘258 DETELS,Megan F1 Gsr0.20.3 L) 3081

24‘247 HONG,Jia F2 Kms 0.6 0.4 0.40 15

‘ ‘27262780151T
3.13.23.2 951.41.
| | 1
‘ ‘&1303192151ﬁ
‘ ‘31353399131
‘ ‘27282883151
‘ ‘30293089101
‘ ‘31333296121
‘29333193161
‘ ‘27302986181
‘ ‘252123dm141
\ ‘22222266171
\ \19202059 4 ﬂ b

152018 53151

‘1619 TS 0.940

615 31.2003.08 11.18 %6.63 4.8% 16.07
1.31.3 TS 0.940
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282627 811816 31.2003.44 11.54 26.52 4.95 16.49 16.49
‘ 1.61.4 TS0.940 ‘
‘ 424 TS0.9403.88 11.68 ‘27.20 4.(%1 16.29 ‘
2320 S0.760
TS 0.940 2.43 10.43 26.85 4.78 15.21 16.29
1313 S0.760 ‘ ‘
‘ 5.8 31200258 7.68 35.090.73 ‘8.41 ‘
1.4 1.6 bT 1.200
31.200 3.54 13.04 30.233.12 16.16 16.16
417 bT1.200 ‘ ‘
‘ 820 TS0.9403.15 11.45 ‘28.87 3.'49 15.24 ‘
1917 S0.760
TS 0.940 2.96 12.16 28.93 3.76 15.92 15.92
2219 S0.760
‘ 013 TS0.9402.06 12.16 ‘29.79 3.#4 15.50 ‘
1412 S0.760
f TS 0.940 2.20 12.10 ‘ ‘ 29.06 3.70 1%80 15.80
1412 S0.760
‘ 819 S0.7601.40 3.20 3?73189‘509 ‘
Ta 31 200 3.61 11.91 ‘ ‘ 29.18 3.64 1?.55 15.55
2122 S0.760
‘ 51.4 TS0.9402.42 11.62 ‘28.65 3.#0 15.52
1414 S0.760
% TS 0.940 2.20 11.10 ‘ ‘ 28.55 3.95 1&1.05 15.52
1714 S0.760
‘ 51.4 TS0.9402.99 12.19 \30.71 2.49 15.08 ‘
2221 S0.760
? TS 0.940 2.48 12.08 ‘ ‘ 29.98 3.24 1&1.32 15.32
1917 S0.760
‘ 716 S0.7602.37 10.77 i9.73 3.3J( 14.14 ‘
1.31.1 TS 0.940
ft S0.7602.21 11.51 ‘ 29.19 3.63 1%.14 15.14
1.11.2 TS 0.940
‘ 514 S0.7601.10 9.40 3&42204‘1144 ‘
17 So0. 76 2.68 11.28 ‘ ‘ 32.92 1.80 1% 13.08
1.415 TS 0.940
‘ 815 S0.7602.23 9.93 3%39304‘1297 ‘
1.01.1 TS 0.940
# S0.760 dnf 8.86 ‘ ‘ 34.041.25 4nf 12.97
1.01.0 TS0.940
‘ 718 S0.7602.54 9.64 3%15316‘1280 ‘
1412 TS0.940
# S0.760 2.75 9.35 ‘ ‘ 29233611#96 12.96
1517 TS0.940
‘ 616 bT1.2001.92 2.72 49.39 E ‘
T 1.200 1.94 7.84 \ \ 32.90 1.81 gles 9.65
1.91.8 S0.760
‘ 71.0 so7eo1oo 2.50 4‘118 sto ‘
3.3 31.200
45 S 0. 76 1.62_6.92 ‘ 33.221 J57 8.57
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 10, 2014 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:59 am
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2014-27 A Wat
E T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘
o Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge/ Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== _ === ===‘=== —_—— === | —_ === i —_————===
‘ 4 .4 31.200 ‘
1‘242 MITCHELL,Konrad M1 Wbk ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ dnf ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 3.84.14.011923 2‘2 bL 1.050 4.61 16.51 ‘ ‘ 22.55 4.87 2:4.38 21.38
2.22.1 bPp 1.050
‘160 KOHUTNICKI,Adam M1 Str 4.0 4.‘0 4.012.0 2. ‘ 123 31.0504.82 16.82 L3.44 4, SLS 21.17 ‘
2.42.4 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.94.04.011.92.0 2‘0 31.0504.35 16.25 ‘ ‘ 23.114.54 24.79 21.17
2.22.1 bPp 1.050
‘148 REYNOLDS,Raymond M1 Hun 3.4 3.73.711.02. ‘ 02.0 bL 1.0504.20 15.20 ‘22.43 4, €l4 20.14 ‘
2.02.0 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.63.63.610.81.9 2‘1 bL 1.050 4.14 14.94 ‘ ‘ 22.135.11 2&.05 20.14
1.82.1 bPp 1.050
‘273 JOHNSON,Dylan M2 Spe 3.5 3.J5 3.510.52. ‘ 221 3p1l.0504.14 14.64 ‘23.36 4, :lg 19.03
1.81.8 bL 1.050
3.73.73.711.12.12/]1 3p1l.0504.14 15.24 23.76 4.16 19. 19.40
‘ ‘ 1.81.9 bL 1.050 ‘
5'114 LANKA,John M2 Kms 1.01.2 Ll 3.31. 818 31.0501.89 5.19 i4.66 3. Gl 8.83
‘ ‘ 3.43.23.3 9.920 2.£ 31.050 4.68 14.58 ‘ ‘ 24.62 3.66 14 24 18.24
‘ ‘2020 70pA 1.240 ‘
6'131 SHUSTER,Augustus M2 Hun 3.1 4.5 3.3 991. 115 31.0502.20 12.10 L4.50 3. 7L 15.83
‘ \ 1.0 .6 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ J
353.63.610.71.91/9 71.2804.26 14.96 25.323.25 18.21 18.21
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.81.7 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
7 199 SCHUNK,Harrison M3 Sms 3.5 3.3 3.4 10.2 1. 719 bPp1.0504.29 14.49 25.02 3.43 17.92
‘ 2.32.3 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ %
3.33.13.2 9.62.02.0 bPp1.0504.14 13.74 24.62 3.66 17.40 17.92
‘ ‘ 2.01.9 bL1.050 ‘ ‘
8 299 REINKE,Ryan M2 Msn 3.5 3.4 L.S 104 1. 416 3G 1.1504.03 14.43 25.65 3.06 17.49
‘ ‘ 2.12.3 3p1.050 ‘ J
3435351041919 3G 1.1503.80 14.20 25.13 3.36 17.56 17.56
‘ ‘ 1516 3p1.050 ‘
9 218 BEAUREGARD,lan M3 Kms 3.12.83.0 8.9 2. 016 31.0502.98 11.88 25.223.31 15.19
91.0 3G1.150 J
‘ 3.33.33399212. £ 31.0504.14 14.04 25.153.3517.39 17.39
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.91.6 3p1.050 ‘
0 231 MARCHALAND,Matthe M1 Wil 3.6 351042 .01.8 3p1.0504.20 14.60 26.46 2.59 17.19
‘ Lz 220 31.050 L
161415 45252 3p 1.050 2.62 7.12 ( none) 7.12 17.19
1,239 PHAM,Evan M2 Msn3.03.33.2 952 .02.0 30gB 1.230 4.34 13.84 27.11 2.21 16.05
‘ ‘ 917 bPp 1.050 ‘ 7]
3.43.53.510.42.1 2.1 30gB 1. 230 4.62 15.02 27.42 2.03 17.05 17.05
‘ ‘ ‘ .11.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
2 254 WARD,Griffin M3 Kms 3.5 3.3 3,4 10.2 2 119 $S0.6103.05 13.25 25.51 3.14 16.39
‘ [ ‘ 1.61.9 bPp 1.050 J
3.53.63.610.72.01.9 50610333 14.03 25.92 2.90 16.93 16.93
‘ ‘ ‘ .12.0 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
3278 BELSKY,Spencer M3 Hun3.73.93.81141 715 TS0.7902.54 13.94 25.86 2.94 16.88
‘ L1.3 1.5 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘
161114 411918 TSO0.7902.57 6.67 28.881.18 7.85 16.88
‘ ‘ 1.81.8 KO0.620 ‘
4,297 PRESCHERN,Mark M3 Kms 3.5 F.z 341011 .81.8 31.0503.23 13.33 16.63 2.4ST 15.82
‘ ‘ 1.71.7 TS 0.790 ‘
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Moguls Event
Female/Male (By Score)
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2014-27 A Wat

Date: Feb 10, 2014 (Mon)
Time: 9:59 am

E T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘
o Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge/ Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== _ e Emmm === == === | —_ === —_————===
‘ ‘333434101202{0 31.050 3.52 13.62 25653.061&.33 16.68
1917 TSO0.790
15‘264 VRAHAS,Remy M1 Wva 3.4 3.£ 33991 ‘ 716 31.0503.07 12.97 47 12 2. 2& 15.17 ‘
.81.6 TS0.790
‘ ‘ 3.43.43.410.22.3 2‘3 31.050 3.90 14.10 ‘ ‘ 27.06 2.24 14.34 16.34
2117 TS0.790
16‘222 WOJCIK,Travis M1 Gsr3.33.5 4.4 10.21 ‘ 415 31.0503.37 13.57 46 44 2, 64 16.17 ‘
.32.4 TS0.790
‘ ‘ 3.43.43.410.215 1‘4 31.0502.70 12.90 ‘ ‘ 25.12 3.37 14.27 16.27
1515 TSO0.790
17‘208 TIKTINSKY,Peter M2 Str2.9 2.7 g 8 841 ‘ 516 31.0502.51 10.91 46 712. 4J 13.35 ‘
.9 .8 bL1.050
‘ ‘332931 93182h 31.050 3.09 12.39 ‘ ‘ 26.812.3914\.78 14.78
1.01.0 bT 1.050
18‘271 SAYERS,Lucas M2 Spe 3.1 2.9‘3.0 9.01 ‘ 613 31.0502.77 11.77 48 101. 64 13.40
1.31.1 3p1.050
343233 991.11. 31.0502.36 12.26 27.42 2.03 14.29 14.29
‘ ‘ 1.01.0 3p1.050 ‘
19'292 GRAMMAS,Elijah M4 Gsr 3.1 3. (J 31921 917 31.0503.04 12.24 JS 48 1. 41 13.65
‘ ‘ {7 513 MS0.830 ‘ ‘ 4\
3.3293.1 931417 3p1l.0503.72 13.02 28.811.22 14.24 14.24
‘ ‘ 2119 31.050 ‘
20193 RASMUSSEN,Kyle M3 Kms 3.2 l.z 32961 113 31.0501.96 11.56 JQ 18 1. 01 12.57
.0 .8 TS0.790
‘ 3.33.33.399201. la T0.570 2.42 12.32 ‘ ‘ 28.33 1.50 1; 13.82
‘ ‘ 1.71.7 TS0.790 ‘ ‘ ‘
21 265 SCHOELLER,Nichola M3 Sgb 2.6 l 028 841 .82.1 TS0.7903.58 11.98 28.86 1.19 13.17
2019 31.050 ‘ ‘ J
‘ 292829 861.21. £ TS 0.790 3.34 11.94 29.74 0.68 12.62 13.17
‘ ‘ 2322 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
2 305 WILLIAMS,Dean M2 Str0.10.30.2 0.6 5.3 31050199 259 31.7 25
‘ L 51.8 TT 0.960 ‘ J
283.13.0 891.11. 31. 05 2.62 11.52 28.76 1.25 12.77 12.77
‘ ‘ 1818 TSO0.790 ‘ ‘
23195 LEVITTS,Blake M3 Kms1.21.21.2 3.6 4 .4 3G1.1500.46 4.06 29.380. 87 4.95
‘ 3.22.73.0 891.71. L TS 0.790 2.38 11.28 28.38 1.47 14 75 12.75
‘ ‘ 1.315 TT0.750 ‘ ‘
24 241 SIMON,Jack M1 Sms 2.22.3 7.3 681 515 3 1.0501.78 8.58 23.954.0512.63
43 S0610 ‘ ‘
‘ 1.0131.2 3.52.02£ 31.0502.76 6.26 29.41 0.87 713 12.63
‘ ‘ 1.01.0 $S0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
25263 GNOZA,Charlie M5 Kms 2.62.92.8 8.31 818 71.2804.24 1254 31.38 2.54
‘ ‘ ‘ 1819 3p1.050 ‘
151716 48 5 .8 71.280 083 5.63 30.52 0.22 5.85 12.54
26‘230 CLIFTON,Ben M2 Wil 1.0 0.9 1[0 291 716 3p1.0502.19 5.09 72 .61 F.OQ
4 4 1 150 J
282527 80121L 3p10 2.91 10.91 28.891.17 12.08 12.08
‘ ‘ ‘ 1413 3G1.150 ‘ ‘ ‘
27 ‘302 VALLERIE,Michael M2 Msn 2.9 2.'( 28 841 618 31.0501.78 10.18 19 .43 0. 87 11.04
2.9 2929 87151 L 31.050 2.77 11.47 3112 11. J? 11.47
‘ ‘ 1.11.1 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
28198 KLEIN,Andrew M3 Km50502r)4 11 4 .5 31.0501.53 2.63 3 .63 2,63
‘ ‘ 1817 S0.610 T ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 10, 2014 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:59 am
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2014-27 A Wat

E T&L--> Ar-—> ‘ A> ‘
o Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge/ Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== _ e Emmm === == === —_ === i —_————===
‘ ‘302829 87121§ 31.050 2.68 11.38 34.08 11.:18 11.38
1921 S0.610
29‘203 HILGERT,Evan M2 Msn 1.7 1.8‘1.8 531 ‘ 515 31.0502.40 7.70 ZL.BQ 3.50‘11.20 ‘
.9 .7 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 101412 3.61.8 1.+5 31.0502.25 5.85 ‘ ‘ 31.71 5.8# 11.20
4 .5 3p1.050
30‘116 GNOZA,Sam M2 Sms 0.1 0. 1‘0 1032 ‘ .12.3 70pA 1.240 2.72 3.02 ‘ ‘ 3.02 ‘
‘ ‘161013 39182b7opA1240319 7.09 ‘ ‘ 25693041413 10.13
.8 .8 bL 1.050
31‘166 WASSMAN,Bobby M1 Wva 0.5 &.1 03091 ‘ .315 bPp1.0502.72 3.62 L6.87 2. SL 5.97 ‘
1.31.1 bT1.050
‘ ‘ dnf ‘ dnf (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dnf 5.97
32‘284 CYKER,Leo M3 Str1.41.3 1.:L 411 ‘ 214 31.0501.36 5.46 3J4.08 El 46 ‘
‘ ‘ 0.10.20.2 0.51.51. £ 31.0501.73 2.23 ( ‘ ‘ none) 2. ZE 5.46
33‘214 STANNARD,Dayton M1 Wil 0.1 0 ‘1 0.1 031 ‘ .61.6 3p1.0503.15 3.45 45.41 L45 ‘
‘ ‘ Ll 612 31.050 ‘ ‘ g
0.40.10.3 0.81.31. 31.0501.78 2.58 34.04 258 3.5
34304 LIMROTH,Ronan M3 Str0.10.10.1 0.3 4 .7 31.0500.57 0.87 S(l 79 0.07 '0.94
‘ ‘ dnf4814 31.050 dnf 1.68 (none) ‘ ‘ dnf 0.94
ale =20.61, Female =24.39
Winfree 2014.06, A Rules, Rand=892 @ 1:01p(14-2-8), M, Not Elim
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